
SUMMER 2023 EXAM TIMETABLE - GCSE / L2
Date Start Board Unit Code Component Standard Duration

9:00AM Edexcel  1RB0 1B Religious Studies Option ZN: Christianity 105 mins

1:30PM WJEC  C690U30-1 Drama Component 3 Interpreting Theatre 90 mins

OCR J247/01 Biology Paper 1 (Foundation) 105 mins

OCR J247/03 Biology Paper 3 (Higher) 105 mins

OCR J250/01 Combined Science Paper 1 (Biology Foundation) 70 mins

OCR J250/07 Combined Science Paper 7 (Biology Higher) 70 mins

AQA 8668/LF&RF German Listening & Reading Tier F 35 + 45 mins

AQA 8668/LH&RH German Listening & Reading Tier H 45 + 60 mins

AQA 8648/LH&RH Urdu Listening & Reading Tier H 45 + 60 mins

9:00AM AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 105 mins

AQA 8136/1 Economics Paper 1 105 mins

Edexcel  1TU0 1H&3H Turkish Listening & Reading Tier H 45 + 65 mins

Edexcel  1TU0 1F&3F Turkish Listening & Reading Tier F 35 + 50 mins

AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1 75 mins

9:00AM OCR J411/21 History Around Us 60 mins

Edexcel  1BS0 01 Business (Investigating Small Bus.) 105 mins

AQA 8673/LH&RH Chinese (Mandarin) Listening & Reading Tier H 45 + 60 mins

Edexcel  1CN0 1H&3H Chinese (Cantonese) Listening & Reading Tier H 45 + 65mins

Edexcel  1AA0 1H&3H Arabic Listening & ReadingTier H 45 + 65 mins

OCR J560/01 Mathematics Paper 1 Foundation 90 mins

OCR J560/04 Mathematics Paper 4 Higher 90 mins

1:30PM OCR J277/01 Computer Science: Computer Systems 90 mins
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OCR J248/03 Chemistry Paper 3 (Higher) 105 mins

OCR J248/01 Chemistry Paper 1 (Foundation) 105 mins

OCR J250/03 Combined Science Paper 3 (Chemistry Foundation) 70 mins

OCR J250/09 Combined Science Paper 9 (Chemistry Higher) 70 mins

1:30PM OCR J384/01 Geography: Our Natural World 75 mins

AQA 8658/LF&RF French Listening & Reading Tier F 35 + 45 mins

AQA 8658/LH&RH French Listening & Reading Tier H 45 + 60 mins

1:30PM Edexcel  1RB0 2C Religious Studies Option ZN: Islam 105 mins

9:00AM AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 135 mins

Edexcel  1TU 4F Turkish Writing Tier F 80 mins

Edexcel  1TU0 4H Turkish Writing Tier H 85 mins

OCR J249/03 Physics Paper 3 Higher 105 mins

OCR J249/01 Physics Paper 1 Foundation 105 mins

OCR J250/05 Combined Science Paper 5 (Physics Foundation) 70 mins

OCR J250/11 Combined Science Paper 11 (Physics Higher) 70 mins

OCR J277/02 Computer Science: Comp Thinking, Algorithms & Programming 90 mins

AQA 8648/WH Urdu Writing Test Tier H 75 mins

WJEC  97930001 Engineering Solving Problems (Unit 3: Written) 90 mins

AQA 8136/2 Economics Paper 2 105 mins

AQA 8668/WF German Writing Test Tier F 60 mins

AQA 8668/WH German Writing Test Tier H 75 mins

AQA 8673/WH Chinese (Mandarin) Writing Test Tier H 75 mins

Edexcel  1CN0 4H Chinese (Cantonese) Writing Tier H 85 mins
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9:00AM AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 105 mins

AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F 60 mins

AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H 75 mins

Edexcel  1AA0 4H Arabic Writing Tier H 85 mins

AQA 8698/LF&RF Spanish Listening & Reading Tier F 35 + 45 mins

AQA 8698/LH&RH Spanish Listening & Reading Tier H 45 + 60 mins

AQA 8678/LH&RH Modern Hebrew Listening  & Reading Tier H 45 + 60 mins

OCR J560/02 Mathematics: Paper 2 Foundation 90 mins

OCR J560/05 Mathematics: Paper 5 Higher 90 mins

1:30PM OCR J411/11 History: Peoples' Health & Norman Conquest 105 mins

Edexcel  1RU0 1H&3H Russian Listening & Reading Tier H 45 + 65 mins

AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2 75 mins

AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1 105 mins

1:30PM ALL TBC JCQ CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON  TBC

OCR J384/02 Geography: People And Society  75 mins

OCR J247/04 Biology Paper 4 (Higher) 105 mins

OCR J247/02 Biology Paper 2 (Foundation) 105 mins

OCR J250/02 Combined Science: Paper 2 (Biology Foundation) 70 mins

OCR J250/08 Combined Science: Paper 8 (Biology Higher) 70 mins
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9:00AM AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 105 mins

Edexcel  1BS0 02 Business (Building A Business) 105 mins

Edexcel  1JA0 1H&3H Japanese Listening & Reading Tier H 45 + 65 mins

OCR J248/04 Chemistry Paper 4 (Higher) 105 mins

OCR J248/02 Chemistry Paper 2 (Foundation) 105 mins

OCR J250/04 Combined Science: Paper 4 (Chemistry Foundation) 70 mins

OCR J250/10 Combined Science: Paper 10 (Chemistry Higher) 70 mins

AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F 60 mins

AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H 75 mins

OCR J560/03 Mathematics: Paper 3 Foundation 90 mins

OCR J560/06 Mathematics: Paper 6 Higher 90 mins

AQA 8271/W Music Written Paper 90 mins

AQA 8688/LH&RH Polish Listening & Reading Tier H 45 + 60 mins

Edexcel  1PN0 1H&3H Persian Listening & Reading Tier H 45 + 65 mins

9:00AM OCR J411/39 History: Making of America/Living Under Nazi Rule 105 mins

1:30PM ALL TBC JCQ CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON  TBC

OCR J249/02 Physics Paper 2 (Foundation) 105 mins

OCR J249/04 Physics Paper 4 (Higher) 105 mins

OCR J250/06 Combined Science: Paper 6 (Physics Foundation) 70 mins

OCR J250/12 Combined Science: Paper 12 (Physics Higher) 70 mins

1:30PM OCR J384/03 Geography: Geographical Exploration 90 mins

OCR J310/01 Design & Technology: Principles of D&T 120 mins

Edexcel  1RU0 4H Russian Writing Tier H 85 mins

AQA 8678/WH Modern Hebrew Writing Test Tier H 75 mins

Edexcel  1JA0 4H Japanese Writing Tier H 85 mins

20/06/2023 9:00AM AQA 8585/W Food Prep & Nutrition Written 105 mins

Edexcel  1PN0 4H Persian Writing Tier H 85 mins

AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H 75 mins

WJEC  5569UB0-1 Hospitality & Catering Industry Paper (Unit 1) 90 mins

1:30PM AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2 105 mins

WK6 28/06/2023 ALL ALL TBC JCQ CONTINGENCY DAY  TBC
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